
ECHIPAMENTE IT

I.D.: 96750228

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 29.04.24 | Coduri CPV | 30200000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.992,92 RON - 2.992,92 RON

Descriere: 1 SWITCH UPS 5 PORTURI BUC 1 82.56 82.56 2 CABLU UPS 3M BUC 3 16.38 49.14 3 MODUL MEMORIE 8GB BUC 1 71.85 71.85 4 LICENTA ANTIVIRUS BUC 12 92.75 1113.00 5 HDD EXTERN 2TB buc 1 354.87 354.87 6 SSD 1TB BUC 2 439.92 879.84 7 HDD EXTERN BUC 1 441.65 441.65
